https://www.probbax.com/build/pdfae27efcb.css

11 Flux

Conteneur 85L

Informations techniques

Référence

Couleur

Dimensions (en cm)
Quantité par carton
Quantité par euro palette
Poids net

Poids brut

Code EAN

Droits de douane (Intrastat)
Matériau

RC-2003-BLA

Noir

62,2 (H) x 57,3 (L) x 57,3 (P)
1

33

2,1 kg

2,1 kg

4897020625186

39269050

Polyéthyléne



