



↓ 1 Flux

Informations techniques

Référence	RC-2003-BLA
Couleur	Noir
Dimensions (en cm)	62,2 (H) x 57,3 (L) x 57,3 (P)
Quantité par carton	1
Quantité par euro palette	33
Poids net	2,1 kg
Poids brut	2,1 kg
Code EAN	4897020625186
Droits de douane (Intrastat)	39269050
Matériau	Polyéthylène